Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 04/16/2014 03:56 PM Pg: 1 of 2



Chicago Title Insurance Company

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

	CATE OF ILLINOIS OUNTY OF COOK	Order No.	
\ \	Frank Franklin	<i>p</i>	_ being duly sworn
sta	ates that HE resides at 4349 W	hom A8	in the City of
C	hickeo.	1 5 1 1 6	
	That HE was acquainted with Kosie	LEE DAVIS	sat .
de	ceased who at the time of HUdeath, was one of the o	wners of the land in	00
J.	ounty, Illinois, described 2:	The Bank 15 FR	et of for
July to	· Niverses Dumbols	et park Suba	illisige of 9
Louth	west 1/4 7 the northwest 1/4	of Southern	t 1408
Secti	in 3 Fourskip 39 nor	the Konge 1	3 Cant of
Secti	in 3 Township 39 novel, 1	lunge 13 least.	3 The Hund
Phine	inal mendion in Costs (outy, Ille	risis
0 , 2	PIN: 16-03-408-003-0009	77 7001	, as evidenced by a
ce	That the deceased died	herato.	, as evidenced by w
	That the deceased died:		
	Leaving no Last Will & Testament.	0,	
	Leaving a Last Will & Testament a copy of which will should be filed with the Clerk of th	n is attached hereto. The origine Probate Division of the , Illinois.	nal of the unproven Circuit Court of
	Division of the Circuit Court of	filed in the Unproven will	Cox of the Probate onty, Illinois about
	That the total value of the estate of the deceased, inc	luding both real and personal	property owned by
th ex	he deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the sum of $\frac{100,000}{1000}$	he time of the death of the	deceased, does not dollars.
it	Affiant makes this affidavit for that purpose of inducing Title Insurance Policy, describing the above mentioned	property.	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said	TIFFAN	AL SEAL Y BROWN - State of Illinois
_	Frank Franklin	My Commission	Expires Jul 31, 2016
th	his 2^{nd} day of 4^{20} , A.D. 18 2^{20}	12	
		Frank o	Forklin
Z	Notary Public	Property (10	signature)
	Notary Public Notary Public Water 7 rankin 1 4349 w Thom CHicago, 1L 6065	(wooner	Q'
1	CHICAGO, 1L 6065		

1410616074 Page: 2 of 2

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

		MEDI	CAL CERTIFICA	TE OF DEATE	•		DATE ISSUED	12/28/201
TE FILE NUMBER 2011 002	25539					DATE OF		
CEDENT'S LEGAL NAME ROSIE LEE DAVIS					SEX FEMALE		CH 27, 2011	
DUNTY OF DEATH		AGE AT LAST B	}		H 23, 1937			
TY OR TOWN CICERO	OWN MANOR RE	HAB & HCC	<u> </u>					
ACE OF DEATH NURSING HOME / LONG	TERM CARE	FACILITY	or DEATH	CHRYWING SPOU	SE/CIVIL UNION PART	NER'S MAID		J.S. ARMED
RTHPLACE GREENWOOD, MO	SOCIAL SECUR 426-70-7	HA MOMBER OIV	TUS AT TIME OF DEATH	FRANK FF			FORCES	
ESIDENCE 4349 W THOMAS STATE	<u></u>		APT. NO.	CHICAGO	MOTUER/CO.PARE	NT'S NAME F	YES PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIA	
COOK IL	TE ZIP CODE	JIM DAVIS		MANUNC ADDO	MELROSE	ASKEW		
NFORMANTS NAME RELATIONSHIP DAUGHTER				4349 W TI	HOMAS STREE		DATE OF DISPOSITI	QN:
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	PLACE OF DISPOSITION LOCATION			ALSIP, IL	TY OR TOWN AND STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION APRIL 01, 2011			er for the second
FUNERAL HOME FOUNTAIN JORDAN SHEPARD FUNERAL HOWF, 418 S CICERO AVENUE, CHICAGO, I FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME SMITH, DUSHAWN					FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINGIS LICENSE NUMBER 034016056 DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR			
OCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME MARYLIN COLPO		A POINOMA	0		APRIL 4,			
CAUSE OF DEATH PART IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death)	ovarian C	AKCINOWA	Due to (or as a conseque			APPROXIMĄTE	INTE KVAL BI TWE.	
	c.			12				
PART II. Enter other significant of	onditions contrib	uting to death but r	Due to (or as a conseque not resulting in the underlying		1		TOPSY PERFORMED	
				· _ · · ·	Q _A , v	OMPLETE	OPSY FINDINGS USE! CAUSE OF DEATH?	UNKNOW
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE						NATURA	AL	RY AT WORK?
DATE OF INJURY		TIME OF INJUI	RY PLACE OF	INJURY		0,	INJUI	CLAI WORK
LOCATION OF INJURY DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCU	RRED:					1F	TF ANS, PORTATION IN	IJURY, SPECI
						I		

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

David Orr Cook County Clerk

TERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICAT



DATE CERTIFIED MARCH 29, 2011

036113153

PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER

CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN

GO, CLAUDINE, 3249 SOUTH OAK PARK AVENUE, BERWYN, ILLINOIS, 60402

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH